
STATE OF CONNECTICUT 

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

Town of Redding, Connecticut 

Election Results by Voting DistrictState Election

November 08, 2016

Presidential Electors for

DISTRICT 

1-Redding 

Community 

Center

DISTRICT 

2-Redding 

Community 

Center 2

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Clinton and Kaine

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,737

380

2,117

836

174

1,010

2,573

554

3,127

Republican 

Party

Trump and Pence

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,221

135

1,356

657

75

732

1,878

210

2,088

Libertarian 

Party

Johnson and Weld

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

99

16

115

60

10

70

159

26

185

Green Party Stein and Baraka

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

40

7

47

25

1

26

65

8

73

Write-In Basiago and Kinnison

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Blumenthal and Blair

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

1-Redding 

Community 

Center

DISTRICT 

2-Redding 

Community 

Center 2

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Write-In Buchanan and Washington

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Castle and Bradley

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

0

1

Cooper and Meyer

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cummings and Romanoff

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

De La Fuente and Steinberg

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Deame and Long

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Evans and Fitch

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Fox and Kushner

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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DISTRICT 

1-Redding 

Community 

Center

DISTRICT 

2-Redding 

Community 

Center 2

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Write-In Hoefling and Schulin

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Klojzy Jr. and LeMay

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Kotlikoff and Leamer

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

La Riva and Puryear

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Maldonado and Terranova

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

McMullin and Johnson

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

7

0

7

5

0

5

12

0

12

Schoenke and Mitchell Jr.

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Skewes and Lacy

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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DISTRICT 

1-Redding 

Community 

Center

DISTRICT 

2-Redding 

Community 

Center 2

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Write-In Smith and White

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wu and Wu

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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United States Senator

DISTRICT 

1-Redding 

Community 

Center

DISTRICT 

2-Redding 

Community 

Center 2

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Richard Blumenthal

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,648

352

2,015

777

153

934

2,425

505

2,949

Republican 

Party

Dan Carter

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,325

157

1,482

740

85

825

2,065

242

2,307

Working 

Families Party

Richard Blumenthal

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

78

8

87

38

6

45

116

14

132

Libertarian 

Party

Richard Lion

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

26

6

32

14

7

21

40

13

53

Green Party Jeffery Russell

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

30

8

38

15

2

17

45

10

55

Write-In Andrew Rule

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

John M. Traceski

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Party Name of Candidate
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Representative in Congress 04

DISTRICT 

1-Redding 

Community 

Center

DISTRICT 

2-Redding 

Community 

Center 2

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Jim Himes

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,556

357

1,913

755

162

917

2,311

519

2,830

Republican 

Party

John Shaban

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,475

165

1,649

762

87

852

2,237

252

2,501

Independent 

Party

John Shaban

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

56

7

64

46

6

53

102

13

117

Write-In Carl E. Vassar

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Party Name of Candidate
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State Senator 26

DISTRICT 

1-Redding 

Community 

Center

DISTRICT 

2-Redding 

Community 

Center 2

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Carolanne Curry

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,215

270

1,485

566

135

701

1,781

405

2,186

Republican 

Party

Toni Boucher

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,850

234

2,084

992

114

1,106

2,842

348

3,190

Party Name of Candidate
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State Representative 02

DISTRICT 

2-Redding 

Community 

Center 2

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Raghib Allie-Brennan

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

663

135

799

663

135

799

Republican 

Party

William Duff

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

822

88

913

822

88

913

Working 

Families Party

Raghib Allie-Brennan

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

25

15

41

25

15

41

Independent 

Party

William Duff

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

43

7

51

43

7

51

Write-In Ann-Marie Adams

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

Party Name of Candidate
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State Representative 135

DISTRICT 

1-Redding 

Community 

Center

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Bonnie Troy

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,362

292

1,658

1,362

292

1,658

Republican 

Party

Adam Dunsby

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,529

186

1,716

1,529

186

1,716

Independent 

Party

Adam Dunsby

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

60

8

68

60

8

68

Green Party Bonnie Troy

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

80

11

92

80

11

92

Party Name of Candidate
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Registrar of Voters - Redding

DISTRICT 

1-Redding 

Community 

Center

DISTRICT 

2-Redding 

Community 

Center 2

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Joanne L. Perlman

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,467

304

1,771

704

153

857

2,171

457

2,628

Republican 

Party

Amy Alcott

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,519

191

1,710

822

93

915

2,341

284

2,625

Party Name of Candidate
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Judge of Probate to Fill Vacancy 45

DISTRICT 

1-Redding 

Community 

Center

DISTRICT 

2-Redding 

Community 

Center 2

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Sharon Wicks Dornfeld

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,434

311

1,745

676

153

829

2,110

464

2,574

Republican 

Party

Daniel O'Grady

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,578

182

1,760

867

93

960

2,445

275

2,720

Party Name of Candidate
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STATS
DISTRICT 

1-Redding 

Community 

DISTRICT 

2-Redding 

Community 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

No.of Names on Registry

No. Checked as Having Voted

No.of Overseas Voters

4,912

3,743

13

2,447

1,877

5

7,359

5,620

18

STATS

DISTRICT 

1-Redding 

Community 

DISTRICT 

2-Redding 

Community 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

Machine/Polling Place Total

Absentee Total

Election Day Registration (EDR)

Total Votes

21,170

3,590

252

25,012

10,818

1,756

106

12,680

31,988

5,346

358

37,692
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Town Clerk Name Michele Grande

Redding, ConnecticutTown Name

Sign Here
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